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LANDSCAPING

Terrace and Walk Installation

Tree and Shrub Supply and Planting
Lawn Installation
Retaining Walls

EXCAVATION

Full-Service Site Prep
Land clearing / Tree Takedowns
Driveway Repair and Installation
Electric and Water Line Excavation

Commercial & Residential

SHARON LAWN
& LANDSCAPE

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
Edging and Mulching
Bed Maintenance

Lawn Care
Lawn Treatment Programs
Spring and Fall Clean-ups
Winter Maintenance

Licensed | Insured | Credit Cards Accepted
(860) 672-5260 | Sharonlawnandlandscape@yahoo.com
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||E| UCE Uniquely Crafted
. CONNECTICUT - HUDSON VALLEY - BERKSHIRES
Environments

FINE BUILDERS

“We build living environments as
unique as the people who live in them.”

JACK BAER Owner/President, UCE Fine Builders

World-class craftsmanship. A passion for perfection. An unparalleled commitment to making
your dreams come true. At UCE, we achieve excellence in all we do. And we do everything. UCEBUILDERS.COM
Distinctive Residential - Millwork - Architectural Concrete « Green Building - Design - Commercial Litchfield, CT - 860.489.7273
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AMBASSADORS TO THE TRI-STATE REGION
CONNECTICUT, NEW YORK, & MASSACHUSETTS

www.harneyrealestate.com

EXQUISITELY RESTORED 1822 FARMHOUSE FARMHOUSE WITH EPIC VIEWS VIEWS, WATERFRONT AND SUNSETS!
Millbrook, NY « $6,785,000 Salisbury, CT « $4,750,000 Watertown, CT « $4,195,000
5,162 sq.ft. | 51.86 acres | 5BRs | 5 FBs | 1 HBs 4,548sq.ft. | 43 acres | 4 BRs | 3FBs | 1 HBs 7,924 sq.ft. | 100.70 acres | 8 BRs | 7 FBs | 2 HBs
Sun-filled rooms, gourmet kitchen, sunroom, gunite pool Private, winding driveway, 300-degree vista, bluestone patio Views, trails, waterfront cabin w/ dock, Pool house w/ indoor pool
EH#5430 « Bill Melnick & Elyse Harney Morris EH#5418 « Bill Melnick & Elyse Harney Morris EH#5431 - Liza Reiss & Elyse Harney Morris
PRIVACY & PERFECTION MID-CENTURY MASTERPIECE ANTIQUE SALTBOX C. 1781
Falls Village, CT » $3,325,000 West Cornwall, CT « $1,925,000 Cornwall, CT « $1,145,000
2,796 sq.ft. | 58.59 acres | 3 BRs | 3 FBs 2,540 sq.ft. | 1.19 acres | 2 BRs | 4 FBs 2,236 sq.ft. | 10 acres | 4 BRs | 3 FBs | 1 HBs
Private hiking trails, Post & Beam Barn, 3 garage bays Fully renovated w/ gardens and views, 3-season room Two barns, detached 2-car garage, updated kitchen
EH#5421 - Liza Reiss & Elyse Harney Morris EH#5422 « Bill Melnick EH#5252 « Colleen Vigeant
CONTEMPORARY LUXURY MODERN FARMHOUSE HILLTOP COMFORT
Falls Village, CT « $975,000 Salisbury, CT « $965,000 Colebrook, CT « $925,000
2,252 sq.ft. | 4.83 acres | 3BRs | 2 HB 2,240 sq.ft. | 1.56 acres | 3BRs | 2 FBs 3,016 sq.ft. | 10.15 acres | 4 BRs | 3 FBs
A 4-bay detached garage houses a heated Fitness Studio Loft workspace, large windows, views, attached garage Additional building lots, a spring-fed pond, 4-bay garage
EH#5436 « Liza Reiss & Holly Leibrock EH#5367 « Arleen Shepley EH#5429 Dave Taylor & Roberta Green

MAIN OFFICE: SALISBURY, CT 860-435-2200 ¢ MILLERTON, NY 518-789-8800
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The #1 Broker in Litchfield County and 7 Agents in Top 25°
#1 Broker for Salisbury & Sharon and the Top 6 Agents”

*Ranking Report - CTMLS - last 12 months

OPPORTUNITY AND VALUE
Sharon, CT « $795,000
2,300 sq.ft. | 25 acres |4 FBs | 2 FBs | 1 HB

Large barn with a 3 BR, 2 BA apartment, 12 garage bay
EH#5407 « Dave Taylor

OPPORTUNITY AND VALUE
Sharon, CT « $795,000
2,300 sq.ft. | 25 acres |4 FBs | 2 FBs | 1 HB

Offering a large barn with a 3 bedroom, 2 bath apartment
EH#5407 « Dave Taylor

PROMINENT COMMERCIAL
North Canaan, CT « $545,000
3,549 sq.ft. | 0.43 acres | 1 FBs | 1 HBs

Large lot, off-street parking, and multiple entry points
EH#5424 « Holly Leibrock & Elyse Harney Morris

COZY EDGE-OF-TOWN FARMHOUSE
Salisbury, CT » $550,000
1,714 sq.ft. | .50 acres | 3BRs |1 FB | 1 HB

Detached garage, Commercially Zoned edge-of-town location
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